TOWN OF PEMBROKE
TOWN MANAGER SEARCH COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Thursday, October 3, 2019 at 6:00 p.m.

CONFERENCE ROOM # 13

PEMBROKE TOWN HALL, 100 CENTER ST.

l. Interview Town Manager Executive Search Consultants

6:10 pm
6:30 pm
6:50 pm
7:10 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

Municipal Resources Inc.

The Collins Center for Public Management
Groux-White Consulting, LLC

Rutherford Associates/The Executive Suite
Community Paradigm Associates, LLC
Brief Recess for Committee Members

Use (final scores and tabulation)

Il.  8:15 pm Compilation of RFP Respondent’s Technical Evaluation
Scores, Announcement of Same

I1l.  8:20 pm Opening of RFP Respondent’s Price Proposals with
Treasurer/Collector and Announcement of Same

V. 8:30 pm Discussion, Deliberation and Vote of Town Manager Search
Firm Recommendation to be Presented to the Board of Selectmen

October 8, 2019

TOWN GOVERNMENT STUDY COMMITTEE
Daniel W. Trabucco, Selectman’s Rep

Willard J. Boulter, Selectman’s Rep

Stephan Walsh, Advisory Committee’s Rep
Timothy Brennan, Resident’s Rep

Daniel Pelletier, Resident’s Rep

Posted 9 26 2019 at 3:00 pm



